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PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Estilos F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 176.1

49612169 JULIA POCOVI FONTIRROIG17.2 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

54622923 VIVIANA BLAS STüDE17.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49866865 ANDREA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ17.4 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49919590 MARIA SARMIENTO CANO17.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41662210 ARIADNA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS17.6 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49865081 LIMINA AMENGUAL GARAU17.7 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 186.2

49609208 PAULA PASCUAL VALERO18.1 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41662624 PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA18.2 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49864969 OLIVIA ALVAREZ MIR18.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49771065 AINA MORAGUES CARDELL18.4 2011 S.T.LLUCMA

46396883 DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ18.5 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

03229184 EVA BENFENATI18.6 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49610559 LOURDES RUIZ FERRER18.7 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 196.3

52031681 EMMA MARTINEZ FERRER19.1 2011 S.T.CN.INCA

49605074 AINA CATALINA GOMILA COLL19.2 2011 S.T.FELANITX

41692725 PAULA ALVARIÑO TOMAS19.3 2011 S.T.FELANITX

41697917 MARTA GOMEZ RIERA19.4 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

41692633 LAIA BORDOY GARAU19.5 2011 S.T.FELANITX

41692898 MARTA MAIMO FUSTER19.6 2011 S.T.FELANITX

20551190 MALENA CANET PONS19.7 2011 S.T.CN.INCA

49607336 AINA MAS GARI19.8 2011 S.T.LLUCMA

PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Estilos F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 207.1

41664344 CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ20.1 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

41664685 INES BAUZA VICENS20.2 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49928492 CARMEN DE LA TORRE SASTRE20.3 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49772997 ELENA COSTA PAREJA20.4 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49867065 CLARA RUIZ FERRER20.5 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49866178 IRIS ALBERTI MARTINEZ20.6 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

41697969 ANGELS AYMARA ITURRALDE VIDARTE20.7 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 217.2

02677761 EMILY EMILOVA DINEVA21.1 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

20550566 KAYLA ALEXANDRA NICOLAU REBASSA21.2 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

41706682 MARINA NICOLAI SALGADO21.3 2012 S.T.FELANITX

41697091 SIBIL·LA GOMEZ CAMPINS21.4 2012 S.T.MASTBAL

02994279 GLORIANA FABIEN LUCARDIE ESCALONA21.5 2012 S.T.FELANITX

41707754 MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA VALENS21.6 2012 S.T.FELANITX

49611567 M.VALENTINA LLORENS NICOLAU21.7 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

49919436 SARA ACEITON MARTINEZ21.8 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 8 50 Mariposa F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 228.1

49612169 JULIA POCOVI FONTIRROIG22.2 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

54622923 VIVIANA BLAS STüDE22.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49866865 ANDREA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ22.4 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49919590 MARIA SARMIENTO CANO22.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41662210 ARIADNA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS22.6 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49865081 LIMINA AMENGUAL GARAU22.7 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 238.2

49610559 LOURDES RUIZ FERRER23.2 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

03229184 EVA BENFENATI23.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

46396883 DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ23.4 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

49864969 OLIVIA ALVAREZ MIR23.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41662624 PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA23.6 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49609208 PAULA PASCUAL VALERO23.7 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 248.3

49607336 AINA MAS GARI24.1 2011 S.T.LLUCMA

20551190 MALENA CANET PONS24.2 2011 S.T.CN.INCA

41692898 MARTA MAIMO FUSTER24.3 2011 S.T.FELANITX

41697917 MARTA GOMEZ RIERA24.4 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

41692725 PAULA ALVARIÑO TOMAS24.5 2011 S.T.FELANITX

41663217 LAIA CALIZ HUERTAS**24.6 2011 S.T.NCALVIA

52031681 EMMA MARTINEZ FERRER24.7 2011 S.T.CN.INCA

49771065 AINA MORAGUES CARDELL24.8 2011 S.T.LLUCMA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 50 Mariposa F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 259.1

41697969 ANGELS AYMARA ITURRALDE VIDARTE25.2 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49866178 IRIS ALBERTI MARTINEZ25.3 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49867065 CLARA RUIZ FERRER25.4 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

49928492 CARMEN DE LA TORRE SASTRE25.5 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

41664685 INES BAUZA VICENS25.6 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

41664344 CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ25.7 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 269.2

49772997 ELENA COSTA PAREJA26.1 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

02677761 EMILY EMILOVA DINEVA26.2 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

20550566 KAYLA ALEXANDRA NICOLAU REBASSA26.3 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

41697091 SIBIL·LA GOMEZ CAMPINS26.4 2012 S.T.MASTBAL

41707754 MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA VALENS26.5 2012 S.T.FELANITX

49611567 M.VALENTINA LLORENS NICOLAU26.6 2012 S.T.CN.INCA

49919436 SARA ACEITON MARTINEZ26.7 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

www.fbnatacion.org
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PRUEBA Nº: 10 4x50 Braza F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 2710.1

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <B>27.2 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P

00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <A>27.4 S.T.BENJAMINSALLE-P

01378 FELANITX BENJAMIN <B>27.6 S.T.BENJAMINFELANITX

SERIE Nº 2810.2

01378 FELANITX BENJAMIN <A>28.2 S.T.BENJAMINFELANITX

01243 CN.INCA BENJAMIN28.4 S.T.BENJAMINCN.INCA

00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN28.6 S.T.BENJAMINCNPALMA
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